2016 Summer T-Ball/Coach Pitch PRACTICE Schedule

T-Ball T-Ball Coach Pitch Coach Pitch
Tuesday, June 7 Field 1 Field 2 Field 3 Stringer
5:30 Rutland Martinez Watwood Goray
6:40 Coats Ortiz Carter
Thur, June 9 Field 1 Field 2 Field 3 Stringer
5:30 Guerra Fredreqill _
6:40 Dobbs Robles Fredregill
Sat, June 11 Field 1 Field 2 Field 3 Stringer
9:00 Rutland Martinez
10:00 Coats Ortiz Fredregill Goray
11:00 Guerra Fredregill Watwood Carter
12:00 Dobbs Robles Ivy
1:00 Warren - Team 2
Tuesday, June 14 Field 1 Field 2 Field 3 Stringer
5:30 Rutland Martinez Watwood Goray
6:40 Coats Ortiz Carter
Thur, June 16 Field 1 Field 2 Field 3 Stringer
5:30 Guerra Warren - Team 2
6:40 Dobbs Robles Fredregill vy




Sat, June 18 Field 1 Field 2 Field 3 Stringer
9:00 Rutland Martinez
10:00 Coats Ortiz Fredregill Goray
11:00 Guerra Fredreqill Watwood Carter
12:00 Dobbs Robles lvy
1:00 Warren - Team 2
Tuesday, June 21 Field 1 Field 2 Field 3 Stringer
5:30 Rutland Martinez Watwood Goray
6:40 Coats Ortiz Carter
Thur, June 23 Field 1 Field 2 Field 3 Stringer
5:30( Warren - Team 2 Fredregill vy
6:40 Dobbs Robles Fredregill
Saturday, June 25 Field 1 Field 2 Field 3 Stringer
9:00 Rutland Martinez
10:00 Coats Ortiz Fredregill Goray
11:00 Guerra Fredreqill Watwood Carter
12:00 Dobbs Robles Ivy
1:00 Warren - Team 2
Tuesday, June 28 Field 1 Field 2 Field 3 Stringer
5:30 Rutland Martinez Watwood Goray
6:40 Coats Ortiz Carter
Thur, June 30 Field 1 Field 2 Field 3 Stringer
5:30 Guerra Fredregill lvy
6:40/ Warren - Team 2 Robles Fredregill
Saturday, July 2 Field 1 Field 3
9:00 Rutland Martinez
10:00 Coats Ortiz Fredregill Goray
11:00 Guerra Fredregill Watwood Carter
12:00 Dobbs Robles lvy

1:00

Warren - Team 2




